Dienstag, 06.10.2020| g

MZ Jakob-Heinz-Str. > MZ Universitat Campus > MZ Hauptbahnhof >Wi-
Schierstein/Oderstrale

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Jakob-Heinz-Str./Arena C
HS MZ/Campusbriicke F
Hahn-Meitner-Weg
Duesbergweg
Staudingerweg
H.-Dieter-Hiisch-Weg
Johannes-v.-Miller-Weg
Universitat H
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraf3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibl. C
Landtag A
Bruckenplatz A
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Kastel/Briickenkopf Ersatzh.
Eleonorenstrale
Johannes-Gol3ner-Str.
Ruthof

Mudra-Kaserne

Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
DyckerhoffstraBe C
Niederfeldstrale

Chem. Werke Albert
Kalle

Glarusstralle
Wilhelm-Kopp-Str.
Adolf-Todt-Str

Schloss Biebrich
Regattastralle
Rheinhitte

Chem. Fabrik Kreussler
Carl-Bosch-StraRe
Friedrich-Bergius-Strale
Appelallee-Center
Hagenauer Stralle

Alte Schmelze
Saarbriicker Allee
Schiersteiner Briicke
FloRhafen/Dow Corning
ZeilstralRe B

Zeilstralle W
Schierstein/Rathaus
Neckarstral3e
OderstralRe

4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.53

4.54
4.56
4.57
4.58
5.01

5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.23

5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.31

6.14
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.22

5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.53

6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.31

5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
6.01

6.34
6.36
6.37
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43

6.44
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.53

6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.02

7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.11

7.24
7.26
7.27
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.33

7.34
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.43

7.54
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.03

8.04
8.06
8.07
8.09
8.13

8.24
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33

8.34
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.43

8.54
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03

9.04
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.13

9.24
9.26
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9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30
9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.038 11.33
\ \
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36
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19.26 19.56 20.26 21.46 22.16 22.46
19.28 19.58 20.28 21.48 22.18 22.48
19.29 19.59 20.29 21.49 22.19 22.49
19.30 20.00 20.30 21.50 22.20 22.50
19.32 20.02 20.32 21.52 22.22 22.52
\ \
19.33 20.038 20.33 21.53 22.23 22.53
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